
STARTLISTA

Lopp Tid Båt/Klass Bana Startnr Klubb Roddare

1 11.00 2x JC mix 500 1 Mölndal 1 Erik Källström

2 Agnes Fredriksson

2 Mölndal/Kungälv 1 William Okdal

2 Moa Lundquist

3 11.10 1x F11/12 250 Delfinal 1

1 Kälarne Olina Engström

3 Kungälv Inez Hård af Segerstad

5 Landskrona Nova Jörnmo

6 Öresjö Ebba Hallgren

7 Mölndal Moa Berglund

8 Falkenberg Sanna Svensson

Delfinal 2

9 Kungälv Klara Nyman

10 Mölndal Moa Karlsson

11 Kälarne Olivia Stranne

12 Mölndal Alicia Sjöström

13 Landskrona Elin Green

4 11.25 1xHJB 500 1 Mölndal Harry Bailey

2 Höganäs Jonathan Sjöstedt

3 Mölndal Albin Alami Alamdari

4 Öresjö Emil Hallgren

5 11.35 2xHJC 500 1 Mölndal 1 Erik Källström

2 Melvin Karlsson

2 Mölndal 1 William Okdahl

2 Arvid Ludvig

3 Kungälv 1 Nils Rönnblom

2 Elliot Bergbrant

4 Landskrona 1 Hjalmar Larsson

2 Gustav Gused

5 Halmstad 1 Lucas Gustavsson

2 Ludvig Svensson

Startlista 3 Sida 1



STARTLISTA

Lopp Tid Båt/Klass Bana Startnr Klubb Roddare

6 11.45 1xP11/12 250 1 Mölndal Oliver Buus Nilsson

2 Falkenberg Edvard Smeringe

3 Mölndal Adam Andolf

4 Mölndal Levi Lundberg

5 Falkenberg Johan Gused

6 Mölndal Erik Bailey

7 12.00 1xDJC 500 Delfinal 1

1 Falkenberg Tilda Carlsson

2 Mölndal Agnes Fredriksson

3 Kungälv Moa Lundqvist

4 Kungälv Märta Carlsson

Delfinal 2

5 Trollhättan Moa Ström Eliasson

6 Halmstad Matilda Waide

7 Kungälv Maja Karlsson

8 Kungälv Klara Nyman

8 12.10 1x F/P 10 år 250 1 Kungälv Engla Corneliusson

2 Mölndal Arvid Karlsson

3 Kälarne Axel Staaf

4 Landskrona Max Andersson

5 Mölndal Petter Wik Gyllensten

6 Mölndal Wilmer Karlsson

10 12.25 2x ledare/förälder 500 1 Kälarne 1 Sandra Engström

2 Veronica Källström

2 Mölndal 1 Anna Bailey

2 Niclas Anderson

3 Mölndal 1 Anna Wik

2 Göran Hedenberg

4 Mölndal 1 Rebecka Källström

2 Paul Bailey

5 Landskrona 1 Stefan Olsson

2 Morgan Bengtsson

6 Falkenberg Emmi Persson

Gustav Hallgren

LUNCH

Startlista 3 Sida 2



STARTLISTA

Lopp Tid Båt/Klass Bana Startnr Klubb Roddare

11 14.00 2xFUD 250 1 Kungälv 1 Inez Hård af Segerstad

2 Engla Corneliusson

2 Mölndal 1 Moa Berglund

2 Moa Karlsson

3 Kälarne 1 Emma Nilsson Sundin

2 Ina Staaf

4 Mölndal 1 Alice Mosslund

2 Alicia Sjöström

5 Kälarne 1 Olina Engström

2 Olivia Stranne

6 Landskrona 1 Elin Green

2 Nova Jörnmo

12 14.10 2xHJB 500 1 Halmstad 1 Lucas Gustavsson

2 Ludvig Svensson

2 Mölndal 1 Harry Bailey

2 Albin Alami Alamdari

3 Halmstad 1 Ebba Grimberg

2 Matilda Waide

13 14.20 1xHJC 500 Delfinal 1 (1/2)

1 Mölndal William Okdahl

2 Falkenberg Gustaf Gused

3 Kungälv Nils Rönnblom

4 Mölndal Arvid Ludvig

5 Landskrona Hjalmar Larsson

6 Kungälv Elliot Bergbrant

7 Mölndal Erik Källström

14 14.30 2xDJC 500 1 Kälarne 1 Stina Nilsson Sundin

2 My Backberg-Vikstöm

3 Kungälv 1 Maja Karlsson

2 Moa Lundqvist

4 Kungälv 1 Klara Nyman

2 Märta Carlsson

5 Trollhättan 1 Moa Ström Eliasson

2 Julia Lindefur

Startlista 3 Sida 3



STARTLISTA

Lopp Tid Båt/Klass Bana Startnr Klubb Roddare

15 14.40 2xPUD 250 1 Mölndal 1 Wilmer Karlsson

2 Petter Wik Gyllensten

2 Falkenberg 1 Edvard Smeringe

2 Carolina Karlsson

3 Mölndal 1 Erik Bailey

2 Oliver Buus Nilsson

4 Falkenberg 1 Johan Gused

2 Arvid Bresell

5 Mölndal 1 Levi Lundberg

2 Adam Andolf

6 Mölndal/Landskrona 1 Arvid Karlsson

2 Max Andersson

17 15.00 4x+/4x JCmix 500 1 Mölndal 1 Erik Källström

2 William Okdahl

3 Arvid Ludvig

4 Agnes Fredriksson

cox Melvin Karlsson

2 Kälarne/F-berg/Mlndal 1 Stina Nilsson Sundin

2 My Backberg-Vikstöm

3 Tilda Carlsson

4 Gustav Gused

cox Petter Wig/Gyllensten

3 Kungälv 1 Maja Karlsson

2 Moa Lundqvist

3 Klara Nyman

4 Märta Carlsson

cox

4 Landskrona/Halmstad 1 Hjalmar Larsson

2 Matilda Waide

3 Elin Green

4 Nova Jörnmo

cox

Startlista 3 Sida 4



STARTLISTA

Lopp Tid Båt/Klass Bana Startnr Klubb Roddare

19 15.20 4x+UDmix 250 1 Kälarne 1 Glenda Fagerberg

2 Emma Nilsson Sundin

3 Olina Engström

4 Olivia Stranne

cox Ina Staaf

2 Mölndal 1 Erik Bailey

2 Adam Andolf

3 Moa Berglund

4 Alicia Sjöström

cox Alice Mosslund

3 Mölndal 1 Levi Lundberg

2 Oliver Buus Nilsson

3 Moa Karlsson

4 Arvid Karlsson

cox Wilmer Karlsson

4 Falkenberg 1 Sanna Svensson

2 Carolina Karlsson

3 Johan Gused

4 Arvid Bresell

cox Edward Smeringe

Startlista 3 Sida 5


